Chronic knee osteoarthritis (OA) is one of the most common
diseases of advanced age. With up to 20 million
adults in the US suffering from OA of the knee¹, close to
700,000 cases progress to total knee joint replacement.²
However, there exists a large demographic of chronic joint
pain patients who are not candidates for invasive procedures
due to BMI, age and other comorbidities.
Alternative therapies such as arthroscopic

perpendicular approach encompasses the medial
branch nerve in one pass, eliminating the need for
multiple passes.
COOLIEF* COOLED RF PAIN MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING
PMG-ADVANCED COOLIEF* Cooled RF Generator, Advanced Model 1/each
TDA-PPU-1 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Pain Management Pump Unit 1/each
CRX-BAY-CRP COOLIEF* Cooled RF System Connector Cable 1/each
TDX-PMG-PPU COOLIEF* Cooled RF System Pump Connector Cable 1/each
CRX-BAY-MCRF COOLIEF* Multi-Cooled RF Module 1/each
PMA-GP-BAY Grounding Pads 1/each
COOLIEF* COOLED RF PROBE KITS
Disposable, sterile. Includes 17 gauge introducer and tube kit.
Probes and introducers also available separately.
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING
CRK-17-50-2 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 50 mm,
2 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-50-4 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 50 mm,
4 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-75-2 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 75 mm,
2 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-75-4 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 75 mm,
4 mm Active Tip 1/each
SIK-17-75-4 COOLIEF* SINERGY* Sacroiliac Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge,
75 mm, 4 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-75-5.5 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 75 mm,
5.5 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-100-4 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 100 mm,
4 mm Active Tip 1/each
CRK-17-150-4 COOLIEF* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge, 150 mm,
4 mm Active Tip 1/each
SIK-17-150-4 COOLIEF* SINERGY* Sacroiliac Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge,
150 mm, 4 mm Active Tip 1/each
TDK2-17-150-6 COOLIEF* TRANSDISCAL* Cooled RF Probe Kit, 17 gauge,